
1. Please do question 1 which is on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Session Name: 06 - More Pointers 2-15-2022 11-23 AM

Date Created: 2/15/22, 10:07:19 AM Active Participants: 53 of 65
Average Score: 10.38% Questions: 10

Results by Question

Responses

Percent Count

0X3C ( c ) 30% 15

60 12% 6

0X1003 10% 5

0X1008 6% 3

0X60 6% 3

. 2% 1

0X0 2% 1

0X0F 2% 1

0X1 2% 1

0X10 2% 1

0X1012 2% 1

0X1100 2% 1

0X111100 2% 1

0X1C 2% 1

0X24 2% 1

0X2D 2% 1

0X3 2% 1

0X3D 2% 1

41 2% 1

50 2% 1

DID NOT GET
THROUGH THE

FOR LOOP

2% 1

F 2% 1

YUP 2% 1
Keyword(s): 3c;0x3c



2. Please do question 2 which is on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Totals 100% 50 Keyword Matches: 15

Responses

Percent Count

0X78 ( c ) 29.41% 15

0X1007 11.76% 6

120 9.8% 5

FRED 3.92% 2

. 1.96% 1

0X0 1.96% 1



0X1 1.96% 1

0X10 1.96% 1

0X1000 1.96% 1

0X100C 1.96% 1

0X1010 1.96% 1

0X1018 1.96% 1

0X1101001 1.96% 1

0X1111000 1.96% 1

0X120 1.96% 1

0X124 1.96% 1

0X1E 1.96% 1

0X4B 1.96% 1

0X69 1.96% 1

0X7 1.96% 1

0X74 1.96% 1

0X77 1.96% 1

0X88 1.96% 1

112 1.96% 1

BAD QUESTION 1.96% 1

I 1.96% 1

K 1.96% 1

Totals 100% 51
Keyword(s): 78;0x78

Keyword Matches: 15



3. Please do question 3 which is on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

0X1000 23.4% 11

0X3C2D1E0F ( c ) 10.64% 5

15 8.51% 4

0X0F1E2D3C 6.38% 3

FRED 6.38% 3

0 4.26% 2



0X0 4.26% 2

0X15 4.26% 2

0X 2.13% 1

0X00 2.13% 1

0X0F 2.13% 1

0X0F1D2D3C 2.13% 1

0X100 2.13% 1

0X100C 2.13% 1

0X15313560 2.13% 1

0X3C 2.13% 1

0X3C2D1E00 2.13% 1

0XF 2.13% 1

150 2.13% 1

AM 2.13% 1

E 2.13% 1

I 2.13% 1

NULL 2.13% 1

Totals 100% 47

Keyword(s): 0x3c2d1e0f;3c2d1e0f

Keyword
Matches:

5



4. Please do question 4 which is on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

0X1008 41.3% 19

FRED 10.87% 5

0XB4A59687 ( c ) 8.7% 4

0X 4.35% 2

0X8796A5B4 4.35% 2

45 4.35% 2



0X1002 2.17% 1

0X1014 2.17% 1

0X135 2.17% 1

0X45 2.17% 1

0X87 2.17% 1

0XAC9BFRED 2.17% 1

1 2.17% 1

310 2.17% 1

9 2.17% 1

F 2.17% 1

LOST 2.17% 1

NULL 2.17% 1

Totals 100% 46

Keyword(s): 0xb4a59687;b4a59687

Keyword
Matches:

4



5. Please do question 5 which is on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

FRED 33.33% 15

0XB4 ( c ) 8.89% 4

0X 4.44% 2

0X100B 4.44% 2

0X1010 4.44% 2

0X3C 4.44% 2



60 4.44% 2

. 2.22% 1

0 2.22% 1

0X(165 IN HEX) 2.22% 1

0X1005 2.22% 1

0X1108 2.22% 1

0X180 2.22% 1

0X4B 2.22% 1

0XA 2.22% 1

0XA5 2.22% 1

0XAC 2.22% 1

180 2.22% 1

208 2.22% 1

FRED! 2.22% 1

FRES 2.22% 1

J 2.22% 1

MAN 2.22% 1

Totals 100% 45
Keyword(s): 0xb4;b4

Keyword Matches: 4



6. Please do question 6 which is on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

FRED 35.56% 16

0XC3 ( c ) 8.89% 4

0X100C 6.67% 3

0X 4.44% 2

0X1011 4.44% 2

0 2.22% 1



0X(180 IN HEX) 2.22% 1

0X181C 2.22% 1

0X195 2.22% 1

0X3C 2.22% 1

0X5A 2.22% 1

0XA6 2.22% 1

0XC 2.22% 1

0XD4 2.22% 1

195 2.22% 1

199 2.22% 1

65 2.22% 1

75 2.22% 1

D 2.22% 1

FRED!! 2.22% 1

I 2.22% 1

THE 2.22% 1

U 2.22% 1

Totals 100% 45
Keyword(s): 0xc3;c3

Keyword Matches: 4



7. Please do question 7 which is on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

FRED 34.09% 15

0X1000 6.82% 3

15 6.82% 3

0 4.55% 2

0X 4.55% 2

0XB4A51E0F ( c ) 4.55% 2



0X0 2.27% 1

0X0F 2.27% 1

0X0F1E2D3C 2.27% 1

0X1005 2.27% 1

0X1007 2.27% 1

0X1089 2.27% 1

0XB3A41E0F 2.27% 1

8 2.27% 1

D 2.27% 1

F 2.27% 1

FFRED 2.27% 1

FINALLY 2.27% 1

FRED ALMOST 2.27% 1

FRED!!! 2.27% 1

FREF 2.27% 1

N 2.27% 1

VOID 2.27% 1

Totals 100% 44

Keyword(s): 0xb4a51e0f;b4a51e0f

Keyword
Matches:

2



8. Please do question 8 which is on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

FRED 38.64% 17

0X 6.82% 3

0X1004 6.82% 3

30 6.82% 3

0X7869D2C3 ( c ) 4.55% 2

F 4.55% 2



0 2.27% 1

0X1 2.27% 1

0X1009 2.27% 1

0X10DC 2.27% 1

0X8796A5B4 2.27% 1

10 2.27% 1

:) 2.27% 1

A 2.27% 1

D 2.27% 1

FRED OUT 2.27% 1

FRED!!! 2.27% 1

IS 2.27% 1

L 2.27% 1

UNDERSTOOD 2.27% 1

Totals 100% 44

Keyword(s): 0x7869d2c3;7869d2c3

Keyword
Matches:

2



9. Please do question 9 which is on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

FRED 48.84% 21

0 4.65% 2

0X 4.65% 2

3 ( c ) 4.65% 2

8 4.65% 2

D 4.65% 2



F 4.65% 2

0X10 2.33% 1

0X9 2.33% 1

1 2.33% 1

2 2.33% 1

:) 2.33% 1

FRED OF 2.33% 1

FRWD 2.33% 1

J 2.33% 1

REAL 2.33% 1

TOO 2.33% 1

Totals 100% 43
Keyword(s): 3

Keyword Matches: 2



10. Please do question 10 which is on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

FRED 61.9% 26

0X 4.76% 2

12 ( c ) 4.76% 2

. 2.38% 1

0X69 2.38% 1

1 2.38% 1

8 2.38% 1

:) 2.38% 1

D 2.38% 1

F 2.38% 1

FEED 2.38% 1

FRED TIME 2.38% 1

J 2.38% 1

LATE 2.38% 1

TED 2.38% 1

Totals 100% 42
Keyword(s): 12

Keyword Matches: 2




